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1 Lillian Barton SCR BALGOWNIE BELLA/HALA CRUISE          

2 Kathryn Ingham ASTI HERA 12 12 15 15 54 14.5 68.5 4  

3 Corrie Andrew BML FIRST CLASS 16 18 15.5 18 67.5 17 64.5 1  

4 William Baxter KDALE MISS EMMA 16 16 13 15 60 14 74 3  

5 Lucinda Spittle SCR SEÃ‘OR ESCANDALO          

6 Taltarni Wevel-pyatt GOLD FEET/GOLD FEET 11 13 12 12 48 WDR WDR WDR WDR 

7 Joshua Brown ELICOJO HENNESY/NARLACO 14 14 13 13 54 14 68 5 1 

8 Kathryn Ingham ASTI ZODIAC 14 13 17 16 60 14 74 2  
 

HORSELAND 4 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR              OFF THE TRACK 4 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR 

WINNER    #3 Corrie Andrew BML FIRST CLASS                                           WINNER #7 Joshua Brown  NARLACO 

2ND PLACE #8 Kathryn Ingham ASTI ZODIAC                                                        

3RD PLACE #4 William Baxter KDALE MISS EMMA           

4TH PLACE #2 Kathryn Ingham ASTI HERA  

5TH PLACE #7 Joshua Brown ELICOJO HENNESY/NARLACO  
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9 Sonya Liddle DANSON DER VON NOVA 12 13 12 12 49 13 62 5  

10 Annalise Duschka SHEBA/QUEEN OF LUCK 13.5 14 16 17 60.5 14 74.5 2 1 

11 Bessie Traylen SCR QUATRO/PLAINTIVE          

12 Chloe Whittleton TRUE VALOREM/TRUE VALORUM 11 12 13 12 48 12 60 6 3 

13 Joanne Pedley DUCATI RET         

14 Katie Mcglinn COMMANCHE/INVINCIBLE MAN 12 13 14 15 54 13 67 4 2 

15 Sophie Goy MOSELANDS MCLAREN 12 12 16 15 55 15 70 3  

16 Emma King KINGS SUPERSTITION 17 18 15 16 66 16 82 1  
 

HORSELAND 5 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR              OFF THE TRACK 5 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR 

WINNER #16 Emma King KINGS SUPERSTITION                                           WINNER #10 Annalise Duschka QUEEN OF LUCK                          

2ND PLACE #10 Annalise Duschka SHEBA/QUEEN OF LUCK                        RUNNER UP #14 Katie Mcglinn INVINSIBLE MAN             

3RD PLACE #15 Sophie Goy MOSELANDS MCLAREN                                    3rd PLACE #12 Chloe Whittleton TRUE VARORUM         

4TH PLACE #14 Katie Mcglinn COMMANCHE/INVINSIBLE MAN             

5TH PLACE #9 Sonya Liddle DANSON DER VON NOVA 

6TH PLACE #12 Chloe Whittleton TRUE VALORUM/TRUE VARORUM 
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17 Leah Reed CHATAHN ESTATE FEMME FATALE EL         

18 Belinda Isbister ESB IRISH TRIBUTE 14 15 14 15 58 14 72 4  

19 Tegan Cook DVZ SOLITAIRE 14 15 15 15 59 15 74 3  

20 Bethany-jane Rainbow KELLERAINS DUCATI/HYPERMOTARD 13 14 11 13 51     

21 William Newton-wordsworth WILLIAMS RIVER GENERAL 15 14 16 16 61 14 75 2  

22 Bethanie Keedwell STRUAN PARK STOCKMANS RUN 14 11 12 12 49     

23 Tiffani Tong SHIPPYSHIPPYBANGBANG/SHIPPITY SHIP 13 13 14 13 53     

24 Kelly Chester MAYFIELD LOLLIE 14 15 15 14 58 13 71 6  

            

26 Kylie Waddell MACCATRON/MACCATRON 13 12 11 13 49     

27 Vaz  McLaughlan BARZ OPEN/BARZ OPEN 14 15 14 15 58 13 71 5 1 

28 Tegan Cook TS WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH 16 18 16 17 67 16 83 1  

29 Bethany-jane Rainbow PRIMROSE COURT DYNASTY 16 13 13 15 57     

 

HORSELAND 6 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR              OFF THE TRACK 6 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR 

WINNER #28 Tegan Cook TS WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH                                      WINNER #27 Vaz McLaughlan BARZ OPEN/BARZ OPEN 

2ND PLACE #21 William Newton-wordsworth WILLIAMS RIVER GENERAL              

3RD PLACE #19 Tegan Cook DVZ SOLITAIRE              

4TH PLACE #18 Emma Isbister ESB IRISH TRIBUTE               

5TH PLACE #27 Vaz McLaughlan BARZ OPEN/BARZ OPEN  

6TH PLACE #24 Kelly Chester MAYFIELD LOLLIE 
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30 Chanelle Condren CLEO PARK IRISH BLOOM 15 14 14 14 57     

31 Kerry Long SCR AVOIR DE L'ALLURE/GO DEEK SCR         

32 Katie Mcglinn MOCKINGJAY/WEEKEND DANCER 12 13 13 13 51 14 65  3 

33 Louis Mcwhirter DVZ FANYA 14 15 14 15 58 15.5 73.5 4  

34 Olivia Shore ELIVA CORDUROY SCR         

35 Juliet Hamond OUR LIFE OF REILLY/OUR LIFE OF REILLY 11 12 14 13 50     

36 Tessa Sharman KINGS BASIL BRUSH 15 16 16 15 62 14 76 3  

37 Kariss Whitfield BERNI AND THE JETS/BERNI AND THE JETS 13.5 12 16 15 56.5 14.5 71  2 

38 Kenya Wilson SANDROS SALUTE MW 13 14 15 15 57 14 71 5  

39 Corrie Andrew BML FEMME FATALE 16 15 15.5 15 61.5 15 76.5 2  

40 Kate Ingham HOLY ROLLER/HOLY ROLLER 15 15 14 17 31 16 77 1 1 

25 Susanna Weedon LA NINA 14 13 15 15 57 14 71 6  

HORSELAND 7 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR              OFF THE TRACK 7 YEAR OLD YOUNG EVENT HORSE OF THE YEAR 

WINNER #40 Kate Ingham HOLY ROLLER                                                    WINNER #40 Kate Ingham HOLY ROLLER                                                     

2ND PLACE #39 Corrie Andrew BML FEMME FETALE                                 RUNNER UP #37 Kariss Whitfield BERNI AND THE JETS 

3RD PLACE #36 Tessa Sharman KINGS BASIL BRUSH                                  3RD PLACE #32 Katie Mcglinn WEEKEND DANCER        

4TH PLACE #33 Louis Mcwhirter DVZ FANYA               

5TH PLACE #38 Kenya Wilson SANDROS SALUTE MW            

6TH PLACE #25 Susanna Weedon LA NINA 



 

 

 

HORSELAND YOUNG EVENTING HORSE OF THE YEAR  

 

#3 BML FIRST CLASS Corrie Andrew 

 

 

 

OFF THE TRACK YOUNG EVENTING HORSE OF THE YEAR 

 

#40 HOLY ROLLER Kate Ingham 


